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Executive Summary

« Overall 37% of respondents consider themselves current or potential students while 63% do not.

« Canadians are statistically significantly lower than the USA in the percentage of students/potential
students.

« Overall 38% of respondents are parents of a student (aged 5-18 years old).

« Parents in Canada are statistically significantly lower than in the UK.

* 25% of respondents are current or potential teachers or tutors.

« There is a statistically significantly greater percentage of tutors/teachers in the UK than in Canada.
» Approximately 50% of respondents are employed.

» Almost 34% percent of students / Parents of students are willing to pay $16-30/hour while 18% are willing
to pay $0-15/hour.

« Students willing to pay for a lesson with a tutor Regions/Country wise findings:
« Hong Kong, China ($16 -30/hour) 29%
« Singapore ($16 -30/hour) 34%
« US ( $0-15/hour) 26% and ($16 -30/hour) 25%
« Canada ($16 -30/hour) 25%
« USA ($16 -30/hour) 33%

« “Expertise(relevant qualifications)” and “The right price (within my budget)” are two main reasons to
consider hiring one in Singapore, UK, and the USA while China is more focused on the right price.

« If not a tutor on Eurekly, 10% of the commission to earn income from getting students through the
platform is the highest (26%) response

* 42% of respondents show natural response “Neither likely nor unlikely” while 28% Likely and 13% are
very likely if they are already tutor and working through Eurekly

« Singapore, when qualified students who are willing to buy online, are analyzed has an NPS Score that
matches the Surveymonkey Benchmark average.

« Based on this information, the target countries in priority of approach are:
« Singapore
» Canada (delay)
« United Kingdom (delay)
« Hong Kong (delay)
« United States (delay)

« Eurekly’s website is performing better for tutors than students.
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« Regarding the awareness platform of tutoring/learning, Eurekly scores are high because respondents

know the survey is from Eurekly (recency effect).

« According to survey respondents, respondents live in the USA (30.07%), Canada (18.15%), UK (16.55%),
Singapore (16.37), and China (11.74%)

* 31.89% of respondents age between25 to 34

« Total house income - Singapore is characterized not by a normal curve but by two peaks: less than 20,000

and 100k to 149,999 whereas the UK, USA have normal curves or a negatively skewed normal curve.

« Target countries/cultures that highly value education and learning.

NPS Overall Singapore UK USA Male Female
All -37 -20 -44 -47 -32 -42
Tutor -17 -5 6 -42 -18 -18
Student -18 0 -21 -19 -1 -24
Male -32 -14 -35 -o7

Female -42 -27 -51 -38

Overall NPS: -37

Overall Male NPS: -32
Overall Female NPS: -42

Male in Singapore NPS :-14

Female in Singapore NPS : -27
Potential Tutor Overall NPS : -17
Potential Student Overall NPS : -18

Potential Tutor in singapore NPS : -5

Potential Student in singapore NPS : 0
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Questions

Question 1

Are you a current or potential student?

Answered: 628  Skipped: 0

3710%

No 62.90%

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% T0% 80% 90% 100%

Overall 37% of respondents consider themselves current or potential students while 63% do not. And, when
comparing countries surveyed:

Are you a current or potential student?

Answered: 527  Skipped: 0

Q20:
Australla 2010024 801007
Q20: Canada 261475 F731653%4]
Q20: China
(and Hong SEEEG 60161%
Kong)
Q20: o .
Singapore 550205
K%Qg%:nﬂ] ngd 31182 58!820)
Q20: United 4216020 5774055

States of...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Yes . No

Canadians are statistically significantly lower than the USA in the percentage of students/potential students.
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Question 2

Are you a parent of a child or student (student being 5 to 18 years old)

Answered: 628  Skipped: 0

Ye 37.58%

t

il 62.42%

(=]

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Overall 38% of respondents are parents of a student (aged 5-18 years old).

Are you a parent of a child or student (student being 5 to 18 years old)

Answered: 527  Skipped: 0

Q20:

Australia 40:00%% 60:002%

(Q20: Canada

%
é

Q20: China
(and Hong 6241294
Kong)
Q20:
Singapore 6512007
Q20: United
Kingdom of... 431099 1551917}

Q20: United
States of...

%
%

o
=
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. Yes . No

Parents in Canada are statistically significantly lower than in the UK.
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Question 3

Are you a current or potential Teacher or Tutor?

Answered: 628  Skipped: 0

Yes 25.16%

No 74.84%

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

25% of respondents are current or potential teachers or tutors (which is less than those who consider themselves
students).

Are you a current or potential Teacher or Tutor?

Answered: 527  Skipped: 0

Q20:

Australia £0:002] (600024
Q20: Canada ELTAES 8512904]
Q20: China
(and Hong 1811854 B81:82%40
Kong)
Q20: > 0
Singapore 231971 %) 776:0920)
20: United
K%gdur:::; 181285 17073
Q20: United .
States of... 12915920] 701412
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% T0% 80% 90% 100%
. Yes . No

There is a statistically significantly greater percentage of tutors/teachers in the UK than in Canada.

June 2021



Question 4

Are you an employed person (teacher, tutor or other profession)?

Answered: 628  Skipped: 0
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4]

=
=]

49.84%

50.16%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% T0% 80% 90% 100%

Approximately 50% of respondents are employed.

20:
Aust?alia 6010024 4010025
Q20: Canada 40120246 5918024
Q20: China
(and Hong 654152/}
Kong)
o 561527 faaVesy
Singapore SR

Q20: United

Kingdom of... 9.78%) 6012255]
20: United
Q20: Unite 481529, B1728%

States of...

o
=
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|
3

B

Statistically significant:
« Canada is less employed than Hong Kong, China and Singapore.
« Hong Kong, China more employed than Canada, UK and USA
« Singapore more employed than Hong Kong, China and UK
UK, less employed than Hong Kong, China and Singapore
 USA less employed than Hong Kong, China
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Question 5

If you want to learn something, would you consider the following? (check all
that apply)

Answered: 628  Skipped: 0

Enrollin a

private or.. 48.41%

Ask a friend

about the... 42.20%

Get a Tutor at

Eurekly or a... 40.13%

None of the
above

15.29%

Other (please

specify) 9.39%

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% T0% B80% 90% 100%

Overall, students would enroll in a private or public learning institution. Getting a tutor at Eurekly or other
platform comes in as the 3rd most popular option.

100%

80%

60%

40%

; I I II I I I I

- - — M - l m N
Q20: Australia Q20: Canada Q20: China (and Q20: Singapore Q20: United Q20: United
Hong Kong) Kingdom of Great States of America
Britain and

Northern Ireland

. Mone of the above

. Get a Tutor at Eurekly or at another educational marketplace platform
. Enroll in a private or public learning institution

. Ask a friend about the subjectftopic . Other (pleass spacify)

Hong Kong, China, and Singapore showed the highest percentage of students that would consider hiring a tutor
through Eurekly or a similar platform, to learn something.
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Question 6

Overall

If you want to hire a tutor, what is your motivation?

Answered: 614  Skipped: 14

To learn more A
desply about... _ nampe
To Learn

something new 31.27%

For personal

learning /... 28.66%

To learn more
easily

” pess . - 24.59%
To help my
childfson/da. - 2.29%
For career
advancement,... - 22.96%

To avoid

28.34%

20.85%

failing a...

To get ahead

To help my
child/son/da... 19.22%

Top 10 motivations for hiring a tutor ranked, overall:

1. Tolearn more deeply about a subject

2. Tolearn something new

3. For personal learning / interests

4. Tolearn more easily

5. Topassatest

6. To help son/daughter/child get ahead

7. Career advancement, get a new job, training
8. To avoid failing a course or test

9. To get ahead in courses/subjects

10. To help a struggling child/son/daughter

Singapore

If you want to hire a tutor, what is your motivation?

Answered: 92 Skipped: 0

To learn more

deeply about... 47.83%

To Learn
something new

42.39%

For personal

learning /... 41.30%

To learn more
easily 40.22%
To avoid
failing a... 34.78%
To get ahead

in.. 32.61%

For career
advancement,...

30.43%

To pass a test 28.26%

To help my

child/son/da... 2717%

To help my

child/son/da.. 23.91%

For Singapore, these priorities are the same for the
top 4:

To learn more deeply about a subject
To learn something new

For personal learning / interests

To learn more easily

N

But different for the next:

To avoid failing a class

To get ahead in subjects

Career advancement, get a new job, training
To pass a test

To help son/daughter/child get ahead

10. To help a struggling child/son/daughter

© o N oW
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Question 7

Overall

If you are considering to be, or already ARE a TUTOR, what is your
motivation? (check all that apply)

Answered: 614  Skipped: 14

" eal‘n come _ aaa0%
" o _ %
above

I want te help 28.24%
people
I like 22.96%

teaching and...

- E).(tra - a4
time

1 want to work
independently

Iwanta .

16.78%

Iwant to be

able totrav... 841%
I want to earn 17%
incomeina... -
Other (please

specify) 0.65%

90% 100%

Overall, tutors’ motivation considering tutoring are:

gk W

To earn more income

To help people

Like teaching and tutoring
Have extra time

Want to work independently

Singapore

If you are considering to be, or already ARE a TUTOR, what is your

motivation? (check all that apply)

Answered: 92 Skipped: 0

To earn more

N 55.43%
income

I'want to help

people 34.78%

| have e)_m’a 21.59%
time
Ilike
teaching and... 20.43%

| want to work

independently 19.57%

Mone of the

17.39%
above

Iwanta

teaching career [
Iwant to be
able to trav... 1B.04%

Iwant to eam
income in a...

12.04%

Other (please
specify)

0% 10%  20%  30%  40%  50%  60%

For Singaporeans, the reasons are similar, except for

the 3rd and 4th ranked reasons:

To earn more income

To help people

Have extra time

. Like teaching and tutoring
Want to work independently

SIE TS

90% 100%
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Question 8

How much do you agree with the following statements about the Eurekly
website?

Answered: 613 Skipped: 15

Easy to
understand

Frofessional

Relevant or
interesting...

Ican find
relevant
and...

1 can find
relevant
and...

Trustworthy

Easy to
Mavigate

Easy to find
TULOrs or...

Visual
appezalling

Robust
website
Features

1 want to buy = » - S
from the, [OLYBEIE i 112.09%4 120750

0% 10% 20% 20% 40% S0% E0% T0% 20% S50% 100%

. Highly disagree . Somewhat disagres . Moderate/Meutral
. Semewhat agree . Highly agree . RA

Ranked traits of Eurekly website (most to least

agreement)
1. Easy to understand
2. Professional
3. Relevant or interesting topics
4. Relevant and professional tutors
5. Trustworthy
6. Easy tonavigate
7. Easy to find students or tutors
8. Visually appealing
9. Robust website features

[
©

Want to buy from website
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Question 9

For all regions:

If you are a student, or a parent of a student, how much would you be willing
to pay for a lesson with a tutor (USD/hour)?

Answered: 92 Skipped: 0

$0-15/hour - 18.48%
$16-30fhour _ 33.70%

$31-45/hour 14.13%
$45-80/hour 14.13%

%81-76/hour 217%

$76-90/hour I 2.17%
Over $80/hour

I don't know 15.22%

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% B0% 50% T0% B80% 90% 100%

Almost 34% percent of students / Parent of students are willing to pay $16-30/hour while 18% are willing to
pay $0-15/hour.

By Country:

Q20: United States of
America

N I I I I II II II
. = s T —
o%

Q20: Australia Q20: China (and Hong Kang) Q20: Singapore Q20: United Kingdom of Q20: Canada

Great Britain and Morthern
Ireland

Hong Kong, China ($16 -30/hour) 29%
Singapore ($16 -30/hour) 34%

US ( $0-15/hour) 26% and ($16 -30/hour) 25%
Canada ($16 -30/hour) 25%

USA ($16 -30/hour) 33%
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Question 10

For all regions:

Now, please briefly browse for tutors that teach subjects of your interest. If
you would consider hiring one, what are the reasons? (check all that apply)

Answered: 614 Skipped: 14

The right
price (withi...

53.42%

Expertise
(relevant...

49.02%

Good

testimonials... 36.16%

Friendly

picture (see... 35.99%

Referred to

the tutor by... 26.55%

Iwould not

hire a tutar Ta.89%

Other (please

specify) .0a%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% S0% 60% T0% 80% 90% 100%

The right price (within my budget)

Expertise (relevant qualifications)

Good testimonials are found

Friendly picture (seems friendly, someone I can relate to)
Referred to the tutor by a friend or family member

I would not hire a tutor

N N s
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Question 10

By Country:

100%

80%

0%

I N II ul II I I I 1 1l III
_ m_ m_ _

0%

Q20: Australia Q20: Canada Q20: China (and Hong Q20: Singapore Q20: United Kingdom of Q20: United States of
Kong) Great Britain and America

Northern Ireland

B =xpertise (relevant qualifications)
. Friendly picture (seems friendly, somsone | can relate to)
B The right price (within my budget) [ Good testimonials ars found

. Referred to the tutor by a friend or family member . I'would not hire a tutor
. Other {please specify)

“Expertise(relevant qualifications)” and “The right price (within my budget)” are two main reasons to consider
hiring one in Singapore, UK and USA while China is more focused toward the right price.
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Question 11

If you would NOT HIRE A TUTOR, why not?

Overall

Lacks

expertise in... 35.03%

Cannot afford

to hire a tutor 33.39%

Time zone

differences 2714%

Different

country/lang... 24.18%

Can't
understand a...

22.53%

Tutorisin

another country 20.39%

18.26%

Don't want to
learn anything

Bad picture

(unfriendly,... 17.11%

Geography 8.06%

Prefera

different... 7.07%

Other (please
specify)

3.95%

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60%

1. Lacks expertise in my area of interest

2. Cannot afford to hire a tutor

3. Time zone differences

4. Different country/language

5. Can’t understand a tutor’s accent
(communication issues)

6. Tutor is in another country

Don’t want to learn anything

8. Bad picture (unfriendly, unattractive,
unprofessional, etc.)

9. Geography

10. Prefer a different gender for a tutor

Singapore

Lacks

expertise in... 38.04%

Cannot afford

to hire a tutor 38.04%

understan(l:jaa:.r.[. 36.96%
annth;uzg[liriig 34.78%
coun[?yj;lf:;l:f _ 34.78%
s . -
ezse [ -

Don't want to

learn anything 21.74%

Geography 8.70%

Prefer a

different... 7.81%

Other (please

specify) | 109%

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 80%

1. Lacks expertise in my area of interest

2. Cannot afford to hire a tutor

3. Can’tunderstand a tutor’s accent
(communication issues)

4. Tutorisin another country

5. Different country/language

6. Time zone differences

7. Bad picture (unfriendly, unattractive,
unprofessional, etc.)

8. Don’t want to learn anything

9. Geography
10. Prefer a different gender for a tutor

70%
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Question 11

If you would NOT HIRE A TUTOR, why not? (check all that apply)

Answerad: GOB Skipped: 20

. ||||I|I||| el Ll WO ok -

Q20: Fusraliz e cenada Q2g: China (and Hong kang) Q20: singapars g .J-m :n<1 1mo—cr=. Eritzin Gat: united States of America

. Lacks expertise in my area of interast . Don't want to learn anything
. Bad picture (unfriendly, unattractive, unprofessional, etc.)

. Tutor is in another country . Time zone differences

. Different country/language . Prefer a different gender for 2 tutor

B Geography . Can't understand a tutor's accent (communication issues)
. Cannot afford to hire a tutor . Other (please specify)

“Lacks expertise in my area of interest” and “Cannot afford to hire” are the main reasons not to hire a tutor.
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Question 12

If you were to be a TUTOR on Eurekely, how m uch would you be willing to
pay as a commission to earn income from getting students through the
platform?

Answered: 608  Skipped: 20

0% 14.80%

5% 21.88%

26.48%

15% 17.11%

20% 10.69%

4.44%

30% 4.61%

10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% T0% 80% 90% 100%

10% of commission to earn income from getting students through the platform is the highest (26%) response.

Q20:
Australia

4010024) 60.00%

Q20: Canada %o 17.65% 12.75% 7.84%5192%:1:82%]

Q20: China

(and Hong 128579 %] 16.67% 13.64%1.52%5 80}
Kong)
Q20:

. 0 e 04

singapore 81702¥3556 6]

Q20: United
Kingdom of...
Q;?a:tl:;] I.;E? ! 14.20%) 8.88%%:73%4

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% T0% 80% 90% 100%

Bo: B Wow Wi Boowe B B30
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Question 13

If you are already a tutor (on this site, or elsewhere), how many students do
you currently have?

Anzwered: 808 Skipped: 20

AMNSWER CHOICES * AVERAGE NUMEER * TOTAL NUMBER ~* RESPOMSES -~
Responses in 10,353 508

Total Respondents: 08
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Question 14

If you are already a tutor (on this site, or elsewhere), how many hours a week
do you teach?

Answered: 808 Skipped: 20

AMSWER CHOICES * AVERAGE NUMBER ~ TOTAL NUMBER ~ RESPOMNSES !
Responses 18 31 608
Total Respondents: 08
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Question 15

If you are already a tutor (on this site, or elsewhere), rate would you consider
working through Eurekly?

Answered: 808 Skipped: 20

wary likely - 1217%
L.bﬂ'—" - ez

Meither Liksly
nar unlilksty Hh24%
unliksly I 3.78%
wery unliksly - 1217%
e 0% 0% 0% 40% 0% 0% TO% a0 D09t 100%

42% of respondents show natural response “Neither likely nor unlikely” while 28% Likely and 13% are very
likely.
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Question 16

Please provide a reason for your answer to question #15

Answered: 430 Skipped: 138

RESPOMSES (4907 WORD CLOUD  TAGS (0)

Clowd View Search responses Q| @

Customize

'

Id kprafeaaianalgood pl.atform love I.DO ki ngap:licable M Never Im tUtOF
moment KNOWideadON T knowslearn reason platformone

None good companygreat easy WO K make N website
studentscomment NaccnsidergOOd don tTUtTOr
wavinterestedveswanthinkSureuwseteaching

4

fewer ........ more
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Question 17

Overall Singapore

If you are a student or prospective student, what courses most interest you? If you are a student or prospective student, what courses most interest you?
(check all that apply) (check all that apply)

g _ s
_ saom

22.26%
2747%

N.74%

- - e
e - b

18.48%

18.48%

e

y - 17.29%
B -~
- 15.22%
= 11.96%

n.o6%

1. Languages 1. Technology / programming / computer /
Technology / programming / computer / design
design 2. Business (marketing, finance, human
3. Personal Hobbies resources, operations, leadership)
4. Business (marketing, finance, human 3. Personal Hobbies
resources, operations, leadership) 4. Languages
5. Health and Life Sciences 5. Health and Nutrition
6. Music 6. Test preparation (entry exams like GMAT,
7. Health and Nutrition LSAT, TOEFL, SAT, IELTS, etc.)
8. None of the above 7.  Music
9. Occupational and certification 8. Test preparation (high school, college
10. Arts and Humanities subjects)
11. Test preparation (high school, college 9. Occupational and certification
subjects) 10. Photography
12. Photography 11. Health and Life Sciences
13. Test preparation (entry exams like GMAT, 12. Spiritual and Faith
LSAT, TOEFL, SAT, IELTS, etc.) 13. Industrial education
14. Spiritual and Faith 14. Arts and Humanities
15. Industrial education 15. None of the above
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Question 18

Net Promoter Score

Overall (all countries)

How likely is it that you would recommend this company to a friend or
colleague?

l Your Met Promoter® Scaore SurveyMonkey Global Benchmark ¥

Answered: 383 Skipped: 3% Avergge from 148,041 Organizations
4172020 - 3/31/2021

100

Your score is in the bottom 25% @
MINIMUM © LowWERQUARTILE ) MEDIAN &) UPPER QUARTILE 9 mMaxamum

-100 4] 456 T.e 100

Your Met Promoter® Score: -37
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Question 18

020:
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Byregion, AND Q5, those who WOULD get a tutor at Eurekly or other platform
(propensity to buy online)

Q20:
Australiz

Q20:
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Question 18

By region, AND Q5, those who WOULD get a tutor at
Eurekly or other platform (propensity to buy online),
AND who Q1, those who ARE potential students

020:
020:
Cznads

P e
LAk Lhina

{and Hong -1
Kaong)
020:
4
Singapore e
Q.;':l:
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020:
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Szares of...
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[4
=1
i
(=]
45
=1
[E
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c
(]

This shows that Singapore, when qualified students who are willing to buy online, are analyzed has an NPS
Score that matches the Surveymonkey Benchmark average.

Based on this information, the target countries in priority of approach are:
1. Singapore

2. Canada (delay)

3. United Kingdom (delay)
4. Hong Kong (delay)

5. United States (delay)

June 2021



Question 18

For TUTORS, this is the breakdown across countries (tutors who would consider using an online platform):

How likely is it that you would recommend this company to a friend or

colleague?
Answered: 34 Skipped: 1
020:
Australia
Q20:
Canads
20: China
{and Hong
Kong)
020:
Singapore
020:
United
Kingdam
of..
020:
United 19
Stares of.

22

40 30

Implications: Given these results, the Eurekly website is performing better for tutors than students.

1.  Gettutors from Hong Kong, Singapore and the UK
2. Getstudents from Singapore
a. Then Canada, UK and Hong Kong.
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Question 19

Which tutoring/learning platforms or marketplaces are you aware of?

Answered: 604  Skipped: 24

Mone of the

abowve 3B.25%

Eurekdy 37.75%

Varsity Tutors

12.38%
Preply 13.25%

Skoali 12.23%

Ialkd 9.44%

Wyzant B.44%

Other (pleass
specify) I 2485

0% 10% 20% 0% 40%  S50% B0%  T0%  BO%  B50% 100%:

Eurekly scores high because respondents know the survey is from Eurekly (recency effect). This question’s
results are more useful in assessing the awareness levels of Eurekly’s competitors.

For Singapore, the rankings change slightly to:

Eurekly 44.57%

Huone of the

abowe 29.35%

Warsity Tutors 22.23%

Skooli 20.63%

Preply 1.96%

Italki 10.87%

Wyzant 761%

Orther (pleaszs

spacifyy | M09%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% S0% 60% T0% 80% 0% 100%
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Question 20

In what country do you live?

Answered: 362  Skipped: 66

United States

United Kingdom

of Great... 16.53%

Sineseers - il

China (and

Hong Keng) 1.74%
Australiz I 0.89%

Philippines | 0.71%

Afghanistan 0.33%

Albania | 0.53%
Bangladesh 0.36%
Mexico 0.36%

According to survey respondents, USA (30.07%), Canada (18.15%), UK (16.55%), Singapore (16.37) and China
(11.74%)
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Question 21

What is your age?

Answered: 399  Skipped: 29

Under 18

31.89% of respondents age between 25 to 34

Overall

117%

31.89%
12.20%
- 1.85%
- 9.85%
- 2158%
0% 10% 0% 30% 404

0%

70%

20%

Age

Singapore

What Is your age’?

Answered: 92  Skipped: 0
Under 18
18-24 - 22.83%
25-34 43.63%
35-44 - 12.48%
45-34 . T61%
55-64. 2.26%
€5+ I 247%
0% 10% 0% 30! A0 S0% 0% T0% 80%

204 100%

46.65% of respondents age between 25 to 34
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Question 22

Overall:

What is your total household income?
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Singapore/Other countries
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0,000 to $34,999 $35,000 o 343,558
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wish to disclose

Singapore is characterized not by a normal curve but by two peaks: less than 20,000 and 100k to 149,999
whereas UK, USA have normal curves or a negatively skewed normal curve.
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Question 22

Singapore

What is your total household income?
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Do not wish to
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This higher level of income (and implicitly, disposable income) impacts the price elasticity of the demand
curve (they can pay and afford higher priced tutors) than other parts of the world.

June 2021



Question 23

What is your job role?
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Other

28.31%

Individual

Contributor 16.78%

Manager 16.44%
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Individual
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Intern B.79%

Management /
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Partner 2.20%
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110%
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This higher level of income (and implicitly, disposable income) impacts the price elasticity of the demand
curve (they can pay and afford higher priced tutors) than other parts of the world.
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Question 24

What is your sex?
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Q20 = .
Australia 50025 1231002}
Q20: Canada 4500251 0025
Q20: China
{and Hong 51315 TR
Kong)
Q20: - o o
Singapore 13515620 [4474435]

020: United
Kingdom of...

Q20: United
States of.

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% S0% 60% TO%% 20% 90% 100%

. rMale . Femals Othar

However, for those who WOULD get a tutor at Eurekly or another platform, and consider themselves to be a
student or prospective student, in Singapore, the audience skews 72% male and 28% female:

‘ﬂila _ 72I22%
Female - 2?.73%

Other
0%  10%% 2050 30% 40% 50%% 60%% 0% 80%% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES * RESPONSES ot
* Male T2.22% 13
= Female 27.78% B
= Other 0.00% O
TOTAL 18
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Question 25

Overall

What is the highest level of education you have completed?
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30.45% Graduated from college
18.69% Graduated School
16.78% Graduated from high school

Singapore

What is the highest level of education you have completed?

Anzwered: 89 Skipped:- 2

i _ N
college
_ Completed 24.72%
graduate school

Graduated from

high schoal 1041%
Some graduate -
school
3 years of . —
college
tstgrade M 2.25%

Tyesr of I 2.35%

college

2years of
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Singaporeans achieve a higher level of completion
rates for high school and college, as well as for
graduate school.
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Question 27

Overall Singapore

Device Type Device Type
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79% Mobile/Tablet Implications - Eurekly website should be ‘mobile-
21% Desktop/Laptop first.’
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Conclusions

Summary of conclusions

« Hong Kong, China, and Singapore showed the highest percentage of students that would consider hiring a
tutor through Eurekly or a similar platform, to learn something.

« Parents in Canada are statistically significantly lower than in the UK.
* 25% of respondents are current or potential teachers or tutors.
 Canada is less employed than Hong Kong, China, and Singapore.

« Overall, students would enroll in a private or public learning institution. Getting a tutor at Eurekly or
another platform comes in as the 3rd most popular option.

« “Expertise(relevant qualifications)” and “The right price (within my budget)” are two main reasons to
consider hiring one in Singapore, UK, and the USA while China is more focused on the right price.

* 42% of respondents show natural response “Neither likely nor unlikely” while 28% Likely and 13% are
very likely if they are already tutor and working through Eurekly
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